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MATERIAL FINISHES
DESCRIPTION

M01
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CEMENT BOARD TRIM
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FENESTRATION CALCULATION
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DESCRIPTION
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DESCRIPTION
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BUILDING
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MATERIAL FINISHES
DESCRIPTION

M01
M02 ARCHITECTURAL SHINGLES
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M04
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M06
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CEMENT BOARD 24" O.C. BOARD AND BATTEND SIDING
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BRICK WATER TABLE WITH ROW LOCK
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FENESTRATION CALCULATION
BUILDING
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FRONT

FACADE
REAR

FACADE
RIGHT

FACADE
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FACADE

TOTAL
FACADE SF FENESTRATION %

1,936 SF

1,936 SF

945 SF

945 SF

27.5%

16.1%

2.4%

0%
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BUILDING 500 - FRONT ELEVATION
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2
A205

BUILDING 500 - REAR ELEVATION
3/16"=1'-0"
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MATERIAL FINISHES
DESCRIPTION

M01
M02 ARCHITECTURAL SHINGLES
M03 CEMENT BOARD SHAKES SIDING
M04

WIRE PANEL RAILINGM05
CEMENT BOARD LAP SIDING

M06
M07

CEMENT BOARD 24" O.C. BOARD AND BATTEND SIDING

M08
M09

BRICK WATER TABLE WITH ROW LOCK
EXPOSED FASTENER METAL ROOF AWNING
CEMENT BOARD TRIM
CEMENT BOARD FASCIA

FENESTRATION CALCULATION
BUILDING

600
FRONT

FACADE
REAR

FACADE
RIGHT

FACADE
LEFT

FACADE

TOTAL
FACADE SF FENESTRATION %

2,021 SF

2,021 SF

907 SF

907 SF

23.6%

15.4%

2.3%

0%
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BUILDING 600 - FRONT ELEVATION
3/16"=1'-0"
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MATERIAL FINISHES
DESCRIPTION

M01
M02 ARCHITECTURAL SHINGLES
M03 CEMENT BOARD SHAKES SIDING
M04

WIRE PANEL RAILINGM05
CEMENT BOARD LAP SIDING

M06
M07

CEMENT BOARD 24" O.C. BOARD AND BATTEND SIDING

M08
M09

BRICK WATER TABLE WITH ROW LOCK
EXPOSED FASTENER METAL ROOF AWNING
CEMENT BOARD TRIM
CEMENT BOARD FASCIA

FENESTRATION CALCULATION
BUILDING

700
FRONT

FACADE
REAR

FACADE
RIGHT

FACADE
LEFT

FACADE

TOTAL
FACADE SF FENESTRATION %

2,008 SF

2,008 SF

753 SF

753 SF

25.6%

15.5%

0%

3%

1
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BUILDING 700 - FRONT ELEVATION
3/16"=1'-0"

2
A207

BUILDING 700 - REAR ELEVATION
3/16"=1'-0"
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MATERIAL FINISHES
DESCRIPTION

M01
M02 ARCHITECTURAL SHINGLES
M03 CEMENT BOARD SHAKES SIDING
M04

WIRE PANEL RAILINGM05
CEMENT BOARD LAP SIDING

M06
M07

CEMENT BOARD 24" O.C. BOARD AND BATTEND SIDING

M08
M09

BRICK WATER TABLE WITH ROW LOCK
EXPOSED FASTENER METAL ROOF AWNING
CEMENT BOARD TRIM
CEMENT BOARD FASCIA

FENESTRATION CALCULATION
BUILDING

800
FRONT

FACADE
REAR

FACADE
RIGHT

FACADE
LEFT

FACADE

TOTAL
FACADE SF FENESTRATION %

2,008 SF

2,008 SF

753 SF

753 SF

27.3%

15.5%

0%

3%

2
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BUILDING 800 - REAR ELEVATION
3/16"=1'-0"
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MATERIAL FINISHES
DESCRIPTION

M01
M02 ARCHITECTURAL SHINGLES
M03 CEMENT BOARD SHAKES SIDING
M04

WIRE PANEL RAILINGM05
CEMENT BOARD LAP SIDING

M06
M07

CEMENT BOARD 24" O.C. BOARD AND BATTEND SIDING

M08
M09

BRICK WATER TABLE WITH ROW LOCK
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DESCRIPTION
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DESCRIPTION
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M04
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FENESTRATION CALCULATION
BUILDING
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TOTAL
FACADE SF FENESTRATION %
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DESCRIPTION
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BUILDING
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